Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Youth

Rank Final Score
1D
1 15.44
2 15.461
3 15.502
4 15.554
5 15.624
6 15.782
7 15.844
8 15.883
9 15.929
10 15.972
11 15.988
12 16.014
13 16.017
14 16.022
15 16.043
16 16.169
17 16.212
18 16.222
19 16.256
20 16.259
21 16.305
22 16.31
23 16.333
24 16.337
25 16.345
26 16.355
27 16.359
28 16.422
2D
1 16.512
2 16.512
3 16.522
4 16.529
5 16.568
6 16.592
7 16.679
8 16.722
9 16.862
10 16.893
11 16.937
12 17.048
13 17.126
14 17.13
15 17.171

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

CORONADO, MCKENNA
CORONADO, MCKENNA
RINDLISBACHER, JADE
ATKINSON, JILLETE
MITCHELL, WYLEE
CALDWELL, KELSEY
ARMEMTA, TAYLOR
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
MILLETT, SKYLEE
ROOKS, GRACE
AUTRY, ASPEN

JONES, SYDNEY
GROVER, MADDIE
CALDWELL, KELSEY
WHEELER, ALISHA
WANGNILD, MELAYNI
WOOLSEY, BRETT
MATHEWS, AMELIA
ROOKS, GRACE
MOON, ADLER
PELLONI, JESSY
MACKAY, HARLEY
MACKAY, HARLEY
BROWN, MCKYLEE
WHEELER, ALISHA
COX, CJ

FREELAND, KAYLA
MILLETT, SKYLEE

NEIGHBORS, NIKA
SHIELDS, ALLIE
MITCHELL, WYLEE
MACKAY, HARLEY
BARNES, JENNI
WOOLSEY, BRETT
OLSON, LAINEY
FENNER, RORI
FENNER, RHEA
SHIELDS, ALLIE
FREELAND, GUNNIE
HOLMAN, HALEE
LATHIM, JAYCEE
LINDBERG, JOSIE
BANKS, TAYZLIE

Stock

EYESA GOT A HEMI

THE WANTED

SPEED DOT COM

A VICTORY LAP
SMOKEY GOLD JACK
SHINE ON A DIME
REDWOOD BELLA IKE
DUEBLONE

REMI

QUICKS LAST ONE
STREAKAWAY SCANDAL
FAMOUS EMPRESS
WILDFIRE

IM AIMIN TO PLEASE
SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
JESTINY

MAYDAY

BOGIES FRENCH FROST
BA LOOKIN TA DASH
MOONSHINE MCCOY
DOCS SUGS SPORT
CHASIN MO FIREWATER
ROANIES CHECKMATE
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
TM CONCLUSIVE
BONNIES EYESA GLORY
CATMAN

KATIE

ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET
MR QUICKSTER

CLAIRE

KARA

HOT SAUCE THOMAS
NASH

KD FLIRTINI

FLIGHT TA FAME
CLARIFY ME ROAN

FF FRENCH IVORY GUY
TACO

CSE GRACE OF GOLD
PENNIES IN MY POCKET
SHINY CAT WOMEN
APPLE JAX

Earnings

$377.00
$283.00
$189.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$253.00
$253.00
$145.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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17.402

17.48
17.496
17.521
17.526
17.695
17.742
17.901
17.979
18.221
18.584
18.855
19.188
19.291
19.397
19.431
20.239
21.339
21.871
27.921

15.738
16.147
16.175
16.222
16.245
16.265
16.676
16.828
17.281
19.734
23.134
23.765
24.134
99.999
99.999

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

THOMPSON, HADLEY

AUTRY, ASPEN
BROTHERSON, KORTLYNN
WHEELER, ALISHA
SHOCKLEY, BROCK
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
SHOCKLEY, MALEY
DALTON, COLT

MOSER, REESE
THOMPSON, HADLEY
WALKER, SAVANNA
MILLETT, SKYLEE
BROTHERSON, KORTLYNN
COSTNER, SIERRA
SCRITCHFIELD, EVA
CROMPTON, KARLI
CORONADO, MCKENNA
TELFORD, BENTLEY

PACE, MACKLEY

CLEGG, ELZIE

OLSON, LAINEY
MOSER, MARQUEL
TODD, MADILYN
MOSER, LYNDEE
FENNER, RORI
STEVENS, BRYNDI
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
OLSON, LAINEY
KRAUSE, TERA
BELVIN, HANNAH
NORTON, KYLA
COSTNER, CHYANNE
KRAUSE, OLIVIA
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
AAGARD, KATIE

DOCS BAR HUGO

CASH HILTON

PEPPER

DOTS WINDY WATERS
FRENCHCOLOURAFLYIN
DONTCLOSEUREYES
FRENCH COLOURS AFLYIN
GUNNER

KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
BDS EASY DASHER

TUFF CARSON COWBOY
COWBOY

JT FABULOUS SPARK
DASHERS MAGIC BUG
STORMY DAWN BADGER
HOTTIE

DTF FAMOUS SIGNATURE
HORSE

JULIO

PEACHES

PRIDE OF PASO
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
JAMAICAN ME SHINE
HEADRUSH

RILEY BAR LEO

RGR JETTA

PCR PINK CADILLAC
MR JB 0915

LATTE

COOKIE BAR NIBBLES
DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS
DB HOT ON CAT

LATE IN APRIL

AN ACT OF AGGRESSION
COWBOY

$0.00

$210.00
$158.00
$105.00
$53.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



