Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Youth

Results Sat 6/22/20 foutil				o	
Rank	Final Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
1D					
1		•	CORONADO, MCKENNA	EYESA GOT A HEMI	\$377.00
2		•	CORONADO, MCKENNA	THE WANTED	\$283.00
3	15.502	•	RINDLISBACHER, JADE	SPEED DOT COM	\$189.00
4			ATKINSON, JILLETE	A VICTORY LAP	\$94.00
5	15.624	\$0.00	MITCHELL, WYLEE	SMOKEY GOLD JACK	\$0.00
6	15.782	\$0.00	CALDWELL, KELSEY	SHINE ON A DIME	\$0.00
7	15.844	\$0.00	ARMEMTA, TAYLOR	REDWOOD BELLA IKE	\$0.00
8	15.883	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	DUEBLONE	\$0.00
9	15.929	\$0.00	MILLETT, SKYLEE	REMI	\$0.00
10	15.972	\$0.00	ROOKS, GRACE	QUICKS LAST ONE	\$0.00
11	15.988	\$0.00	AUTRY, ASPEN	STREAKAWAY SCANDAL	\$0.00
12	16.014	\$0.00	JONES, SYDNEY	FAMOUS EMPRESS	\$0.00
13	16.017	\$0.00	GROVER, MADDIE	WILDFIRE	\$0.00
14	16.022	\$0.00	CALDWELL, KELSEY	IM AIMIN TO PLEASE	\$0.00
15	16.043	\$0.00	WHEELER, ALISHA	SMOKE FLASH IM GONE	\$0.00
16			WANGNILD, MELAYNI	JESTINY	\$0.00
17		•	WOOLSEY, BRETT	MAYDAY	\$0.00
18		•	MATHEWS, AMELIA	BOGIES FRENCH FROST	\$0.00
19		•	ROOKS, GRACE	BA LOOKIN TA DASH	\$0.00
20		•	MOON, ADLER	MOONSHINE MCCOY	\$0.00
21			PELLONI, JESSY	DOCS SUGS SPORT	\$0.00
22		•	MACKAY, HARLEY	CHASIN MO FIREWATER	\$0.00
23		•	MACKAY, HARLEY	ROANIES CHECKMATE	\$0.00
24			BROWN, MCKYLEE	FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT	\$0.00
25			WHEELER, ALISHA	TM CONCLUSIVE	\$0.00
26			COX, CJ	BONNIES EYESA GLORY	\$0.00
27			FREELAND, KAYLA	CATMAN	\$0.00
28	16.422		MILLETT, SKYLEE	KATIE	\$0.00
2D	10.422	Ş0.00	WILLETT, SKYLEE	KATIE	ŞU.UU
	16 513	¢0.00	NEICHDODS NIKA	ASCOODASDIAMONDSCET	¢252.00
1		•	NEIGHBORS, NIKA	ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET	\$253.00
2		-	SHIELDS, ALLIE	MR QUICKSTER	\$253.00
3			MITCHELL, WYLEE	CLAIRE	\$145.00
4	16.529	•	MACKAY, HARLEY	KARA	\$72.00
5		•	BARNES, JENNI	HOT SAUCE THOMAS	\$0.00
6		•	WOOLSEY, BRETT	NASH	\$0.00
7		•	OLSON, LAINEY	KD FLIRTINI	\$0.00
8		•	FENNER, RORI	FLIGHT TA FAME	\$0.00
9		•	FENNER, RHEA	CLARIFY ME ROAN	\$0.00
10		•	SHIELDS, ALLIE	FF FRENCH IVORY GUY	\$0.00
11		-	FREELAND, GUNNIE	TACO	\$0.00
12	17.048	\$0.00	HOLMAN, HALEE	CSE GRACE OF GOLD	\$0.00
13	17.126	\$0.00	LATHIM, JAYCEE	PENNIES IN MY POCKET	\$0.00
14	17.13	\$0.00	LINDBERG, JOSIE	SHINY CAT WOMEN	\$0.00
15	17.171	\$0.00	BANKS, TAYZLIE	APPLE JAX	\$0.00

16	17.402	\$0.00	THOMPSON, HADLEY	DOCS BAR HUGO	\$0.00
3D					
1	17.48	\$0.00	AUTRY, ASPEN	CASH HILTON	\$210.00
2	17.496	\$0.00	BROTHERSON, KORTLYNN	PEPPER	\$158.00
3	17.521	\$0.00	WHEELER, ALISHA	DOTS WINDY WATERS	\$105.00
4	17.526	\$0.00	SHOCKLEY, BROCK	FRENCHCOLOURAFLYIN	\$53.00
5	17.695	\$0.00	KRAUSE, OLIVIA	DONTCLOSEUREYES	\$0.00
6	17.742	\$0.00	SHOCKLEY, MALEY	FRENCH COLOURS AFLYIN	\$0.00
7	17.901	\$0.00	DALTON, COLT	GUNNER	\$0.00
8	17.979	\$0.00	MOSER, REESE	KG JUSTWINNINCHEX	\$0.00
9	18.221	\$0.00	THOMPSON, HADLEY	BDS EASY DASHER	\$0.00
10	18.584	\$0.00	WALKER, SAVANNA	TUFF CARSON COWBOY	\$0.00
11	18.855	\$0.00	MILLETT, SKYLEE	COWBOY	\$0.00
12	19.188	\$0.00	BROTHERSON, KORTLYNN	JT FABULOUS SPARK	\$0.00
13	19.291	\$0.00	COSTNER, SIERRA	DASHERS MAGIC BUG	\$0.00
14	19.397	\$0.00	SCRITCHFIELD, EVA	STORMY DAWN BADGER	\$0.00
15	19.431	\$0.00	CROMPTON, KARLI	HOTTIE	\$0.00
16	20.239	\$0.00	CORONADO, MCKENNA	DTF FAMOUS SIGNATURE	\$0.00
17	21.339	\$0.00	TELFORD, BENTLEY	HORSE	\$0.00
18	21.871	\$0.00	PACE, MACKLEY	JULIO	\$0.00
19	27.921	\$0.00	CLEGG, ELZIE	PEACHES	\$0.00
Final Time = 0					
Disqualified					
0	15.738	\$0.00	OLSON, LAINEY	PRIDE OF PASO	\$0.00
0	16.147	\$0.00	MOSER, MARQUEL	BARDELLS SUNDANCE	\$0.00
0	16.175	\$0.00	TODD, MADILYN	JAMAICAN ME SHINE	\$0.00
0	16.222	\$0.00	MOSER, LYNDEE	HEADRUSH	\$0.00
0	16.245	\$0.00	FENNER, RORI	RILEY BAR LEO	\$0.00
0	16.265	\$0.00	STEVENS, BRYNDI	RGR JETTA	\$0.00
0	16.676	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	PCR PINK CADILLAC	\$0.00
0	16.828	\$0.00	OLSON, LAINEY	MR JB 0915	\$0.00
0	17.281	\$0.00	KRAUSE, TERA	LATTE	\$0.00
0	19.734	\$0.00	BELVIN, HANNAH	COOKIE BAR NIBBLES	\$0.00
0	23.134	\$0.00	NORTON, KYLA	DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS	\$0.00
0	23.765	\$0.00	COSTNER, CHYANNE	DB HOT ON CAT	\$0.00
0	24.134	\$0.00	KRAUSE, OLIVIA	LATE IN APRIL	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	AN ACT OF AGGRESSION	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	AAGARD, KATIE	COWBOY	\$0.00